Results in the:

Format:

Championship
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

1st Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2nd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

3rd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

3rd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2 Person Scramble

Daniel Burns
Cass Cooper

Chris Linquist
Steve Williams

David Gray
Beau Gray

Joe Perez
Jeff Perez

Eric Moya
Corey Scott

Tommy Lee
Shane Reese

Gene Nelson
John Blakley

Bryan Watt
James Cleaver

Mark Gill
Shane Rea

Dick Jay
Tim Ward

Scott Allen
Roger Allen

Jason Kos
Dustin McDaniel

Bob Young
Josh Wadell

Kelly Linquist
Bubba Linquist

Vincent Chavez
Joel Espinoza

John Carr
Dick Holland

Toby Torres
Toby Joe Torres

Doug George
Shawn Vance

Harold Stuart
Gary Gatten

Mike Price
Tim Peace

49th Annual BNSF Golf Tournament

August 22-23, 2017
Tomahawk Course

62-62-124

63-64-127

65-63-128

66-66-132

69-65-134

69-66-135

67-68-135

68-67-135

70-66-136

70-68-138

70-70-140

71-70-141

74-69-143

74-72-146

76-72-148

75-73-148

81-74-155

80-77-157

82-78-160

80-81-161

Final Results



