Results in the: 49th Annual BNSF Golf Tournament

August 22-23, 2017 Tomahawk Course

Format: 2 Person Scramble Final Results

ormat:	2 Person Scramble	F
Championship 1st Place	Daniel Burns	62-62-124
2nd Place	Cass Cooper Chris Linquist	63-64-127
3rd Place	Steve Williams David Gray	65-63-128
4th Place	Beau Gray Joe Perez	66-66-132
<u>1st Flight:</u>	Jeff Perez	
1st Place	Eric Moya Corey Scott	69-65-134
2nd Place	Tommy Lee Shane Reese	69-66-135
3rd Place	Gene Nelson John Blakley	67-68-135
4th Place	Bryan Watt James Cleaver	68-67-135
2nd Flight: 1st Place	Mark Gill Shane Rea	70-66-136
2nd Place	Dick Jay Tim Ward	70-68-138
3rd Place	Scott Allen Roger Allen	70-70-140
4th Place	Jason Kos Dustin McDaniel	71-70-141
3rd Flight:		
1st Place	Bob Young Josh Wadell	74-69-143
2nd Place	Kelly Linquist Bubba Linquist	74-72-146
3rd Place	Vincent Chavez Joel Espinoza	76-72-148
4th Place	John Carr Dick Holland	75-73-148
3rd Flight:		
1st Place	Toby Torres Toby Joe Torres	81-74-155
2nd Place	Doug George Shawn Vance	80-77-157
3rd Place	Harold Stuart Gary Gatten	82-78-160
4th Place	Mike Price Tim Peace	80-81-161